 EN50155 & Vehicle Unmanaged Switch
Datasheet Version 1.4
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
T(P)ES-0208TD
8 FE + 2 GE (PoE) M12 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
OVERVIEW

ITxPT labeled
MTBF TBC
ORDERING INFORMATION
All model packages include M12 caps and wall mount brackets. All standard models are non-coating, optional coating models
are available with –C model name; for push-pull inner-lock connector model add -PP
 TPES-0208TD-8-54-24VI-IGN-E…..…………………......….....P/N:8351-178
8 10/100TX w/8 PoE at/af + 2 10/100/1000T M12 connectors IP54 rated EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch; -40°C to
75°C; 9~36VDC dual input w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation; w/ignition
 TPES-0208TD-8-54-24TVI-E…..………………….....................P/N:8351-1781
8 10/100TX w/8 PoE at/af + 2 10/100/1000T M12 connectors IP54 rated EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch; -40°C to
75°C; 16.8~56VDC dual input w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TPES-0208TD-8-54-24VI-E…..…………………................….....P/N:8351-1784
8 10/100TX w/8 PoE at/af + 2 10/100/1000T M12 connectors IP54 rated EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch; -40°C to
75°C; 9~36VDC dual input w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TES-0208TD-54-24VI-IGN-E…..……………………….......….....P/N:8351-1782
8 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T M12 connectors IP54 rated EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; 9~36VDC
dual input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation; w/ignition
 TES-0208TD-54-24TVI-E…..……………………….…........….....P/N:8351-1783
8 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T M12 connectors IP54 rated EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C;
16.8~56VDC dual input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TES-0208TD-54-24VI-E…..……………………….…….......….....P/N:8351-1785
8 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T M12 connectors IP54 rated EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; 9~36VDC
dual input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 M12 Connector & Cable
Connector
 ECON120005PF 5 pin M12 (Female) A-coded 180 degree crimp type connector for power supply
 ECONM12-04A(F)-C-180 4 pin M12 (Female) A-coded 180 degree crimp type connector for power supply
 ECONM12-04D(M)-C-180 4 pin M12 (Male) D-coded 180 degree crimp type connector for data
Cable
 ECONM12-5P(F)70CM CABLE 5 pin M12 (Female) A-coded 90 degree cable for power supply, 70cm
 ECONM12-4P(F)1.5M CABLE 4 pin M12 (Female) A-coded 90 degree cable for power supply, 150cm
 ECAB124030MJS 4 pin M12 (Male) D-coded 180 degree RJ45 STP cable for data, 300cm
 ECONM12-05A(F) to MCP 6P-
20CM CABLE
5 pin M12 (Female) A-coded 180 degree to 6 pin MCP power cable, 20cm (For ignition models)
Lantech Communications Global Inc.